

Inspection Report for Flood Damage work

Date:-

Name of PIUS :- RWD(W) Division Udaipurhanganj.

Name of Block :- Alamnagar.

Name of Road :- Khyran To Mahunda.

For Road

1 Damage Location/Chainage :- 0.10 KM to 1.500 K-M, 1.700 KM to 2.500 K-M.

2 Damage Length :- 450.10 M.

3 Nature of damage :- Due to flood, road damage, cutting near bridge.

4 Details of Restoration Works :- Bombro pilling, bricks bats, sand filling in cement bays.

i Material being used in Restoration works :- Bombro, bricks bats, empty cement bags with sand.

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :- Tractor, Manual,

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :- Tractor, Manual, JCB.

iv Restored Length :- 450.10 M

B. For Bridge

1 Damage Location/Chainage :-

2 Damage Length :-

3 Nature of damage :-

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-

iv Restored Length :-


JE


AE


EE


Signature
(Name of inspector)

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles					
--- E/L					
Piles - 1 x 307.50					307.50 m
③ Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo Runner					
--- E/L					
Runner - 1 x 420.00					420.00 m
④ Supplying of Nasyal Coir					
--- E/L					
1 x 5.00					5.00 kg.

⑤ Labour filling empty Cement bag with local Sand					
--- E/L					
5 x 3 x 30.00 x 8.00 x 8.00					28800.00
5 x 1 x 10.00 x 8.00 x 8.00					3200.00
5 x 3 x 30.00 x 8.00 x 8.00					28800.00
5 x 1 x 10.00 x 8.00 x 8.00					3200.00
					64000.00 bag
5 x 3 x 30.00 x 8.00					3600.00 bag
5 x 1 x 10.00 x 8.00					400.00 bag
5 x 3 x 30.00 x 8.00					3600.00 bag
5 x 1 x 10.00 x 8.00					400.00 bag
					8000.00 bag

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
② 5/1 of 2500 lot obtained					
Area clearing				6/1	
1st Km					
1x5.00x3.00x0.400					6.00 m ³
1x7.00x3.00x0					
1x5.00x3.00x0.400					6.00 m ³
1x7.00x3.00x0.350					7.35 m ³
3x6.00x2.50x0.250					11.25 m ³
2x7.00x2.00x0.350					9.80 m ³
3x8.00x2.75x0.400					26.40 m ³
2nd Km					
5x5.00x3.00x0.450					33.75 m ³
5x5.00x3.00x0.600					30.00 m ³
5x12.00x1.50x0.350					31.500 m ³
4x8.00x2.75x0.250					22.00 m ³
3rd Km					21.00 m ³
5x6.00x1.75x0.400					21.00 m ³
5x7.00x2.00x0.450					31.500 m ³
4x6.00x1.75x0.350					14.70 m ³
5x7.00x2.25x0.400					31.500 m ³
					276.75 m ³
05/02/21					
SE					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① 5/4 in Paving split					
Ban bat grover Chanchery					

VTMBP.7	Qty	121.00 m			
	@ Rs	155.65 /m			Rs 18833.65
② Labour for Cutting 62mm					
to 75 mm cfrg. bamboo					
Pike --- E/L					
VTMBP.8	Qty	307.50 m			
	@ Rs	41.91 /m			Rs 12887.32
					Rs 12899.89
③ Labour for Cutting 62mm					
to 75mm bamboo running					

VTMBP.8	Qty	420.00 m			
	@ Rs	5.06 /m			Rs 2125.20
④ Supplying of Natural					
Cair --- E/L					
VTMBP.8	Qty	5.00 kg.			
	@ Rs	27.98 /kg			Rs 139.90
⑤ Labour filling empty					
Cement bag with local					
Sand --- E/L					
VTMBP.8	Qty	8000.00			
	@ Rs	3475.00 /1000 kg.			Rs 27800.00
					Rs 22400.00
⑦ Providing Laying of brick					
Silt obtained from					

Continuation

311998=64

311986=07

Scanned with CamScanner